
Wednesday, January 8, 2020 Home Away Lines H1 H2 H3 V1 V2 V3

7:00pm Wild Sets Disturbed Block & Awe 25 25 25 10 22 8

8:00pm MOJO Block & Awe Disturbed 25 25 24 11 15 14

9:00pm BYOB Serve's Up MOJO 25 25 26 15 9 24

Wednesday, January 15, 2020

7:00pm Serve's Up MOJO Wild Sets 23 19 13 25 25 15

8:00pm Block & Awe Wild Sets Serve's Up 18 13 10 25 25 9

9:00pm Disturbed ICECOLDBEER Block & Awe 25 20 23 25

Wednesday, January 22, 2020

7:00pm MOJO ICECOLDBEER BYOB 25 25 21 21 12 13

8:00pm BYOB Disturbed ICECOLDBEER 25 18 19 17 25 15

9:00pm Serve's Up Block & Awe Disturbed 25 25 15 22 15 9

Wednesday, January 29, 2020

7:00pm Block & Awe BYOB Disturbed 18 15 13 25 25 20

8:00pm Disturbed MOJO Wild Sets 25 26 13 22 24 15

9:00pm ICECOLDBEER Wild Sets MOJO 25 19 9 23 25 4

Wednesday, February 5, 2020

7:00pm BYOB Wild Sets Serve's Up 25 25 6 20 22 5

8:00pm Serve's Up ICECOLDBEER Block & Awe 25 25 25 6 14 4

9:00pm Block & Awe Disturbed ICECOLDBEER 23 28 12 25 26 10

Wednesday, February 12, 2020

7:00pm Distubed Serve's Up ICECOLDBEER 23 19 7 25 25 15

8:00pm ICECOLDBEER BYOB Wild Sets 17 17 12 25 25 21

9:00pm Wild Sets MOJO BYOB 25 25 11 23 23 14

Wednesday, February 26, 2020

7:00pm ICECOLDBEER Block & Awe Serve's Up 25 25 9 22 19 15

8:00pm Wild Sets Serve's Up MOJO 14 17 17 25 25 17

9:00pm MOJO BYOB Wild Sets 25 25 20 11 14 21

Wednesday, March 4, 2020

7:00pm BYOB Block & Awe Disturbed 25 25 13 22 16 12

8:00pm MOJO Disturbed Block & Awe 25 21 12 21 25 9

9:00pm Wild Sets ICECOLDBEER MOJO 25 25 19 18 15 15

Wednesday, March 11, 2020

7:00pm Wild Sets BYOB ICECOLDBEER

8:00pm ICECOLDBEER Serve's Up BYOB

9:00pm Disturbed Bblock & Awe Serve's Up

Wednesday, March 18, 2020

7:00pm Serve's Up Disturbed BYOB

8:00pm BYOB ICECOLDBEER MOJO

9:00pm MOJO Wild Sets ICECOLDBEER

Wednesday, March 25, 2020

7:00pm (2/3) 2nd 3rd 5th

8:00pm (2/3) 1st 4th 6th 

Wednesday, April 1, 2020

7:00pm (3/5) G1W G2W 7th 
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